Cboe BZX Exchange, Inc. Options Member Letter of Guarantee

NOTICE OF CONSENT – To be completed by Clearing Member of Applicant	
Member Name	
Corporation, that it is registered as a Member of the Cboe E with Rule 22.8 of the rules of BZX Options, the undersign Options transactions made by the above referenced Mem Clearing Member. This letter shall be deemed to be a Letter shall be deemed	ersigned Clearing Member, a Member of the Options Clearing BZX Exchange, Inc. Options Market ("BZX Options"). In accordance ned Clearing Member accepts financial responsibility for all BZX aber when executing such transactions through the undersigned er of Guarantee and shall remain in effect until a written notice of vocation shall in no way relieve the undersigned Clearing Member or to the effective date of the revocation.
Clearing Member (Broker-Dealer Name)	
OCC Clearing #	
Signature of Authorized Officer, Partner or Managing Member or Sole Proprietor of Clearing Member	
Printed Name/Title	

Updated October 17, 2017 Page 1 of 1

Date